THE DIVE IN

FAN FAVORITES

WH()QlElgg.LGPARK FRANK '
CHARGER DOG

100% BEEF BALL PARK FRANK TOPPED WITH NACHO CHEESE & JALAPENOS

NACHOS

SERVED WITH OR WITHOUT JALAPENOS

CANDY

CHIPS 200 NACHO CHEESE T0 YOUR BAG OF CHIPS FOR 0.50

DAIRY QUEEN DILLY BAR
JACK LINK
PICKLE

GATORADE
SCDA
WATER

SNACKS

BEVERAGES

A 3.00

3.50
3.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
3.00

2.00
.00




